
W H E R E  P O T E N T I A L  M E E T S  O P P O R T U N I T Y

CANTERBURY
PUBLIC SCHOOL



School Tour and Parent Information Sessions
Thursday 15th May 2025, 4:00-5:30pm
Thursday 26th June 2025, 9:45-11:15am
Thursday 28th August 2025, 9:45-11:15am

Kindergarten 2026 Orientation Program

or email canterbury-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au
+61 2 9718 2884
For more information call Annamarie on

Enrolment Interviews
Friday 26th September 2025
Friday 17th October 2025
Friday 24th October 2025

3-Day Orientation and Parent Workshops
Tuesday 4th November 2025, 9:40-11:00am
Thursday 20th November 2025, 9:40-11:00am
Friday 28th November 2025, 8:40-11:00am

Teddy Bear's Picnic
Friday 28th November 2025, 8:40-9:40am

Best Start Assessment
Thursday 29th January 2026
Friday 30th January 2026
Monday 2nd February 2026

Kindergarten's First Day
Tuesday 3rd February 2026


